Event #1 Boys' 25 Freestyle - Grade 5

1 Emerson Rutherford Cootes Paradise 15.52
2 Nathan Denkers Cootes Paradise 15.94
3 Eric Bohnet Janet Lee 20.39
4 Owen Curtis Highview 21.66
5 Mattew Morris Highview 22.95
6 Mason Bowen Janet Lee 23.13
7 Matthew Gzik Lawfield 23.85
8 Julian Martinez Lawfield 24.07
9 Graham Broughton Guy Brown 24.72
10 Nicholas Gibbons Guy Brown 31.14

Event #2 Girls' 25 Freestyle - Grade 5

1 Ella Herrington Cootes Paradise 16.70
2 Natasha Lawford Cootes Paradise 18.77
3 Cassy Holmes-Denine Lawfield 19.65
4 Bailie Wansbrough Highview 20.59
5 Elizabeth Toth Highview 21.08
6 safiya Sheikh Janet Lee 21.30
7 Georgia Hillier Guy Brown 22.24
8 Avery Paquette Lawfield 25.09
9 Suhana Siddiqui Janet Lee 25.28
10 Meghan Scruby Guy Brown 28.60

Event #3 Boys' 25 Freestyle - Grade 4

1 Christopher Larsen Lawfield 20.33
2 Benjamin Wark Cootes Paradise 21.33
3 Jake Herman Janet Lee 21.55
4 Ewan Gibson Janet Lee 22.44
5 Kevin Liu Cootes Paradise 23.63
6 Johnathan Payton Lawfield 23.89
7 Chance Kotar Highview 25.66
8 Michael Morris Highview 28.67
9 Noah Macdonald Guy Brown 30.48
10 Bryce Zrostek Guy Brown 38.64

Event #4 Girls' 25 Freestyle - Grade 4

1 Morgan Marof Cootes Paradise 17.72
2 Alida Boyter Janet Lee 18.56
3 Claire Jackson Cootes Paradise 18.83
4 Marisa Gauvreau Janet Lee 19.61
5 Rebeka Bateman Lawfield 20.64
6 Hailey Finaly Highview 23.85
7 Emery Marr Guy Brown 24.09
8 Carlyn Horton Highview 24.31
9 Riley Read Guy Brown 24.48
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Boys' 25 Freestyle - Grade 3

Colin Denkers
Toby Denman
Wesley Platter

Haider Al-Hussinee

Nathan Tran
Peter Siskos

Keagan MacFarlane

Leo Philpot
Evan Moore

Girls' 25 Freestyle - Grade 3

Lauryn Baker
Adriana Pulic
Lillian Knowles
Joelle Titian
Abby Hatt

Chantelle Thompson
Danielle Vukojevic
Abigail Gonsalves

Melissa Pellerin
Myka Graves

Boys' 25 Freestyle - Open

Eduardo lorio
Ryder McCann
Jack Haigh
Griffen Wall

matthew MclLaughlin

Enis Bajcinca

Girls' 25 Freestyle - Open

Emma Nerbonne

Victoria Krachkovskaya

Colbey Kalybaba
Madison Vohle
Katie Woo

Rae Solimka
Jane Garrick
Dorothy Brown
Japreet Gill

Boys' 25 Backstroke - Grade 5
Emerson Rutherford

Nathan Denkers

Lawfield

Cootes Paradise
Cootes Paradise
Janet Lee
Lawfield
Lawfield

Janet Lee
Highview

Guy Brown

Guy Brown

Cootes Paradise
Janet Lee
Highview
Cootes Paradise
Lawfield

Janet Lee
Highview

Guy Brown

Guy Brown
Lawfield

Cootes Paradise
Cootes Paradise
Guy Brown

Guy Brown
Janet Lee
Lawfield

Janet Lee
Cootes Paradise
Lawfield

Cootes Paradise
Guy Brown
Highview
Lawfield

Guy Brown
Janet Lee

Cootes Paradise
Cootes Paradise

24.57

21.51
24.09
24.31
25.92
28.00
31.69
33.92
35.30
39.90

20.00
22.43
23.79
26.33
28.33
28.40
29.52
31.12
45.52
52.28

16.99
18.07
23.42
25.25
25.90
27.34

17.68
22.89
23.45
24.39
24.66
25.90
27.01
27.12
29.64

19.14
19.36
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Event #13 Boys' 100 Relay - Grade 5

1

2
3
4

Eric Bohnet
Matthew Gzik
Matthew Morris
Mason Bowen
Owen Curtis
Nicholas Gibbons
Amza Raoufi
Evan Moore

Girls' 25 Backstroke - Grade 5

Ella Herrington
Natasa Lawford

Cassy Holmes-Denine

Mae Cluck

Bailie Wansbrough

Suhana Siddiqui
Elizabeth Toth
Gabrielle Lever
Kaia Fennema
Japreet Gill

Boys' 25 Backstroke - Open

Eduardo lorio
Ryder McCann
Ewan Gibson
Aiden Majpruz

Matthew McLaughlin

Nicholas Lewis
Connor Flaherty
Liam Moore

Girls' 25 Backstroke - Open

Madison Vohle
Morgan Marof

Rebekah Bateman

Trisha Gill
Kaelyn Riley
Colbey Kalybaba
Hailey Finlay
Danielle Pillar

Sabrina Mirandor

Janet Lee
Lawfield
Highview
Janet Lee
Highview
Guy Brown
Lawfield
Guy Brown

Cootes Paradise
Cootes Paradise
Lawfield

Guy Brown
Highview

Janet Lee
Highview
Lawfield

Guy Brown
Janet Lee

Cootes Paradise
Cootes Paradise
Janet Lee

Guy Brown
Janet Lee
Lawfield
Lawfield

Guy Brown

Cootes Paradise
Cootes Paradise
Lawfield

Janet Lee

Janet Lee
Lawfield
Highview

Guy Brown

Guy Brown

Cootes Paradise A
Cootes Paradise B

Janet Lee
Lawfield

25.95
27.06
28.78
29.61
31.08
35.24
40.43
42.13

18.53
19.24
20.16
22.86
23.05
24.97
25.01
25.29
26.99
32.28

21.40
23.63
26.53
28.50
28.70
30.68
31.51
41.96

20.26
21.40
24.93
26.03
26.54
27.76
27.91
28.93
32.54

1:12.34
1:22.96
1:33.25
1:45.36
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Event #17 Boys' 100 Relay - Grade 3
1
2
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Event #18 Girls' 100 Relay - Grade 3
1

2
3
4

Event #19 Boys' 100 Relay - Open
1
2
3

Event #20 Girls' 100 Relay - Open
1
2
3

Highview

Cootes Paradise A
Cootes Paradise B
Highview
Lawfield

Guy Brown

Janet Lee

Lawfield

Cootes Paradise A
Guy Brown

Guy Brown

Cootes Paradise A
Janet Lee A

Guy Brown A
Janet Lee B

Guy Brown B
Highview
Lawfield A
Lawfield B

Cootes Paradise B
Cootes Paradise A
Lawfield

Cootes Paradise A
Highview

Cootes Paradise B
Guy Brown

Cootes Paradise A
Cootes Paradise B
Guy Brown

Cootes Paradise B
Guy Brown
Lawfield A

1:54.97

1:18.20
1:24.56
1:34.71
1:36.06
1:41.05
1:45.21

1:48.68
1:49.87
2:03.22
2:08.14

1:20.93
1:29.99
1:38.64
1:45.25
1:46.83
1:47.52
1:52.38
2:09.00

1:26.41
1:48.18
2:17.34

1:47.41
2:03.58
2:17.17
2:40.90

1:52.03
1:59.03
2:32.48

1:53.50
2:12.68
2:51.28



